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No Équipe

15 CANTAL
46 A VIALLARD Alain

B LOUSSERT Jean
C B RASOU I ES Jean Pierre

16 CHARENTE
47 A LAGARDE Gérard

B CHOTARD Christian
C KERMARREC Raymond

CHARENTE.MARITIME
A MURATI André
B BLANCHARD PatricK
C MENSE Roger

DROME
BOILLOT Daniel
DURAND Noêl
CROUZET Christian
RESCOUSSIER Raoul
CHAIX Michel
RAFFIN Gilbert
WETTER Jacques
AMARANTE Joseph
VEZZOLI Louis

A ESTRADE Georçs
B OLIVIER Jean-Claude
C SOUSTRAS Michel
A RUMEAU Georçs
B CANAVA Philippe
C ARABEYRE André
A BARONCHELLI Guy
B CUBAYNE Marcel
C CONSTANTINI Georçs

No Équipe

BOUBE Christian
CALAC Georçs
BOBO Aimé
TELLEZ Jean Pierre
LUCIANI Gilbert
COFFIGNAL Jean

ROUCOLLE Bernard
FOCHESEATO Robert
BOLTANA Robert
SOLDAN Mario
EVESOUE Franck
DUBOURG Paul

RIBBES Marcel
SANCHEZ André
SANSAS Christian
CONOUET Jean
BATAILLE Henri
TONINATO Serge

3[I GIRONDE
87 A MERILHOU Georçs

B MARTIN Bernard
C GOUASOIJET J. Ctaude

88 A BISSIERES Pierre
B GAUDIN Pierre
C MANREZA Edouard'

89 A GIMENEZ Michel
B VEDELAGO Robert
C DESVAUX Pierre

90 A DAROS J. Claude
B BlAZlNl Victor
C MORET Ernest

91 A RUMEAU J. Pierre
B MIRANDE Guy
C PAJARDO Pedro

U HERAULT
92 A MARIGO Roger

B MARCO Roger
C VIALA Hervé

93 A ANTONUCCIO Pierre
B JALABERT Alexis
C SCHIARILLO Jean

94 A VEDEL Joseph
B FALIP Pierre
C RAYNARD Jean-Pierre

95 A SEVIGNE Edmond
B OLTRA Serge
C MOSCA Marius

96 A GONCALVES Laurentino
B MENDES Joachim
C BARTHE Aimé

97 A GENEROSO Georçs
B LOPEZ André
C LLORENS Robert

35 ILLE ET VILAINE
98 A OUSTRY Alexandre

B OUSTRY Alexandre
C OUSTRY René

FERRE Maurice
LONGE Yves
TRUMEAU Jackie

SANCHEZ Pierre
NICOLAS Jacky
PROST André

28 EURE.ET-LOIR
66 A SIMONETTO Pier:reB PICOUL RobertC VAUGEOIS Guy

No Équipe

17
48

18
49

A
B
c
A
B
C

A
B
C

A
B
C

RS
A
B
c
A
B
c

EG

81

82

83

84

32
85

86

A
B
C

A
B
C

A
B
c

EURE
A
B
c

26
62

63

64

27
65

DADAT Guy
CATTI Antoine
BORREANI Christian

19 CORREZE
50 A DELGOULET Yves

B DELGOULET PatricK
C RICARD J. Jacques

FINISTERE
A ROZE Jean
B GUERROUE Joseph ph
C COSSEC Marcel
A LE BERRE NoôI
B DIREUR Jean
C OGOR Goulven

GARD
A CHAVILLON René
B CHAVILLON J. François
C LAGOUTTE Pierre

A BOVE Pierre
B BRUNO Robert
C GABANON Georges
A FEDIERES Georges
B SEVERAN Joseph
C SALOM Claude
A MATALANA Antoine
B CHAVILLON Emile
C CAPPEAU Roger

A SILVERIO Franco
B LIAUTARD Aimé
C LIAUTARD J. Pierre

A VEYRUNES Fernand
B CHASTEL Robert
C BIENVENÜ Léon

HAUTE GABONNE
A CARION Jean Luc
B BAROTTE Alain
C BARBE Jean

A RIBET Alain
B TAUZIN Christian
C NICOLI Marius
A ESTRADE Christian
B LOUGARRE Jean-Louis
C MARIN Alain

IER
A
B
c

CH

20
51

52

53

54

55

21
56

CORSE
A
B
c
A
B
c
A
B
c
A
B
c
A
B
c

MARCELLINI Jules
MARCELLINI Paul
GIORDANI François
GAFFORY Philippe
GABILLAUD Roland
SILVANI Pierre

CIABRINI Paul
PIGLIONI Henri
CASTOLA François
FRANCESCHINI
CUGURNO
CERMOLACCI
LUCIONI Nonce
LUIGGI César
VENTURINI Bruno

29
67

68

30
69

70

71

72

73

74

COTE D'OR
A MISSET Gilbert
B RIGAUD Alain
C KUKULINSKI Martial

22 COTESDU NORD
57 A L'HOTELLIER Jean

B BERTHELOT Didier
C GUILLOT Dominique

23
58

CREUSE
BOURDIER Claude
BRANDON Daniel
CLAVEL Maurice

24 DORDOGNE
59 A VILLA Marius

B TABOUY Jacques
C POMMERIE Michel

A BELLONI René
B BELLONI François
C FARGIER Camilte

BELFIS Daniel
BRUCHON Robert
MISMETTI Bernard

31
75

76

77

78

79

80
EDR

A
B
c

N36
99

DOU
A
B
c

60

25
61

26

BS

A
B
C
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No Éqiripe

SAVOIE
A Ctf,L JeanB COL J. PierreC HEILENAN Ctaude

HAUTE SAVOIEA ANDUSAR RobertB ANDUJAR JoséC FARINES Yves
A ANNOUILLES
B FAURE
C CRAMPEL

AUTHIEU Raymond
MESSINEO Marc

MELIS François
LEBEAU Robert
MATTEI Marius
MATTEI Tiburce
V"ABRE Max Èugène
WATTIEZ J. Pierre
BELLARD Daniel

SARNITO Marcel
STEFANI Antoine
CASTA Charly
LEBEAU Jacques
NAVARRO Anroine
VONE Guy

SEINE MABITIME
A MARANT ArsèneB DELAUNAY ChristianC DELAUNAY Sytvain

SEINE ET MARNE
A JACOUIER Jutes
B GUYON Claude
C MONMOUTON Georçs
A BORGHI Dario
B ROUZAIRE René
C GALOFRE André
A BADEL Michel
B DORIN Michel
C DERRIEUX Jacques

YVELINES
A MASSINOT René
B COSTA Cttristian
C ROUSSELLE Pierre

DEUX-SEVRES
A GARNERONE Joseph
B MAILLOU Guy
C AVRIL Jean

SOMME
A OUELIN Pierre
B OUELIN Claude
C SAEZ Georges

A MAPELLI Fernand
B CORNUS Jacques
C MAYNADIER.J. Denis

A SIDOINE Jean
B ESPIE Oswald
C ROMANET Floréal
A MOLINARI Louis
B VALLADERES Evariste
C SANCHEZ Fernand
A BARRIAC Robert
B TROUILHET Marc
C VICENTE François

TARN-ET-GARONNE
A LAGARDE André
B LAGARDE Gérard
C BARONIO Alain
A JUDET Claude
I MICHEL Bernard
C CAPELO Clovis
A GUZMAN lsidore
B FALGAYRAC J. Pierre
C BAPTISTE Philippe

CALLElNlAdrien
LEVAVASSEUR Robert
BENEDETTI Jacques

GALFRE Victor
AIME Joseph
BERTANI Fernand
BOZETTI Louis
LACROIX Jean
GARNERO François
CALECCA Marcel
CALECCA Tony
FRISCH J. Pierre
DORINO Yves
DORINO André
DORINO Marcel

VAUCLUSE
A MERLE Marcel,
B GRANGIER Albert
C PETIT Jean

A REGNIER Alfred
B GUEIT Auguste
C TESTUD J. Claudé

A AUDIBERT Max
B BORTHAYRE Jules
C GUILLIEN André
A VACHET Robert
B COSTE Michel
C TROVATELLI Robert
A MATHIEU Henri
B VILLARD Paul
C MOULINA Jacky

VENDÉE
A GUILBAUD JoêlB RATAUD Lionel
C RATAUD Cléo

VIENNE
A AUVIN Bernard
B CHAVIERE
C BENIZEAU

HAUTE.VTENNE
A LA.JAT SerçB VOISIN DanielC CANALETTA José

VOSGES
A LECONTE Bernard
B FRAY Marcel
C ROBERT Alain

YONNE
A NOEL Dominiqüe
B BARBIER Gilbert
C NOEL Armand

ESSONNE
FUENTES J. Louis
TAPIN Patrice
LAGACHE J. Luc

COSTE Henri
GATTO Henri
LE REST Guénolé

HAUT$DE.SEINE
A BOUILLAUD MarcetB GAMBADE RémyC BARRIERE J. Ctaude
A BARELLI AndréB CAMUS BernardC PACCIONI François
A MUDJEREDIAN CharlesB MUDJEREDIAN JeanC RYCKEWAERT Serge

VAL-DE.MARNE
A ZELEZDaniel
B WIEDERLE Jacques
C TAGLIATI André
A MOUNIER Antoine
B KODJO Arthur
C GREGOIRE Eloi

VAL D'OISE
A VADON Jacques
B RUPPERT Serç
C MESSONNIER Christian
A MAURY André
B BOISBUNON Christian
C ROSSI Renato

A GAZEAU ChristianB ROCHER GeorçsC JOACHIN Jacques

LA RÉUNION
A BROUHAN J. Marie
B AOUIME Yves
C CADET Joseph Martin

No Équipe No Équipe

87
183

88
184

89
185

91
186

187

92
188

189

190

93
191

192

94
193

194

95
195

196

197

73
149

74
150

151

75
152

153

1il

155

77
158

159

78
161

76
157

79
162

165

166

r67

82
168

169

170

&t
171

172

173

174

175

u
176

177

178

179

180

PARIS
A
B
c
A
B
c
A
B
c

A
B
c
A
B
c

156

A
B
c
A
B
c

VAR
A
B
c
A
B
c
A
B
c
A
B
c
A
B
c

160

80
163

81
1il

85
181

F.F.A.

TARN

28

86
182 198

SEINE SATNT-DËNtS
A PEREIRA Antoine
B FERREIRAJosé
C WOETS André
A CAVALIER Michet
B MOUSTIAL Hubert
C TOUATI Maurice


